YT1BepxaeH
MPUKa30M OT
31.08.2022 Ne205

I'paduk npoBeeHHs1 OLEHOYHBIX NPOLEAYP (KOHTPOJIbHBIX pador) B 2022/2023 yyeOHOM
roay B_8A  kJuacce

Jenvy nedenu | /lama | 1 ypox | 2 ypox 3ypok | 4ypok | 5ypok | 6 ypok 7 ypox

IToneneabn
HK

BropHuk

Cpena

YerBepr 01.09

aranna 02.09

IMTouenensau | 05.09

K

BropHuk 06.09 Teorpa
¢bus

Cpena 07.09

Yerpepr 08.09

[TaTHuIa 09.09 Pycckuii

SA3BIK

Moneneann | 12.09 | Pyccnit

HK SI3BIK
Bropuuk 13.09

Cpena 14.09

YeTrBepr 15.09

IIaTHuna 16.09

[Tonenenpam | 19.09 Jlutepary
K pa
Bropauk 20.09

Cpena 21.09

YerBepr 22.09

[TaTauIa 23.09

Moueneasn | 26.09

HK

Bropuuk 27.09

Cpena 28.09

YerBepr 29.09

IMaranna 30.09

IMouenensan | 03.10 Wn. 1361

K (anrm.)

Bropaux 04.10 T'eorpa
¢bus

Cpena 05.10




YerBepr 06.10 Anre6pa
[IaTanna 07.10
Moneneanrn | 10.10
HK
Bropuuk 11.10 duzuka
Cpena 12.10
YerBepr 13.10
IaTanna 14.10
IMouenensan | 17.10
K
BropHuk 18.10
Cpena 19.10
UYerBepr 20.10
[TaTHUTIA 21.10 | reomerp

us
[Tonenenban | 24.10 Uudopma | Uudopm
K THKa a

THUKa

Bropuuxk 25.10
Cpena 26.10
Yerpepr 27.10 Anre6pa
[IaTanna 28.10
[Toneaenpan | 07.11 Jlutepary
K pa
BropHuxk 08.11 | Pyccxwmii

SA3BIK
Cpena 09.11 Un.513

(anrm)

UYerBepr 10.11
[TaTanna 12.11
[Tonenenpan | 14.11
K
Bropauxk 15.11
Cpena 16.11
Yersepr 17.11
[IaTHHUIA 18.11
[Tonenenpan | 21.11
K
Bropuuk 22.11 | Pyccxwuii

SA3BIK
Cpena 23.11 | Buonorn

a
Yersepr 24.11 Teorpacdu

A

IIaTtaunDa 25.11




[Tonenenpan | 28.11 Ungpopma | Uudopm
K Thka Irp | a
THKA 2rp
Bropuuk 29.11
Cpena 30.11 Anrebpa
UYerBepr 01.12
[TsTHUIIA 02.12
IMouenensau | 05.12 Un.513
K (anrmn)
Bropuuk 06.12
Cpena 07.12
YerBepr 08.12
[TsTHAITA 09.12
[Tonenenpan | 12.12
K
Bropuuxk 13.12
Cpena 14.12 Jlutepary
pa
UYerBepr 15.12
[IsaTHHUIIA 16.12 Teomerpu
s
IMonenensan | 19.12 Anre6pa
K
BropHuk 20.12
Cpena 21.12
UYerBepr 22.12
[TaTanna 23.12 Pyccknit
SI3BIK

[Toneaenban | 26.12 Jlutepary
K pa
BropHuk 27.12
Cpena 28.12
YerBepr 29.12
[TaTanna 30.12
IMouenensan | 09.01
K
Bropauk 10.01
Cpena 11.01 Wn.s3

(anrm)
YerBepr 12.01
[TsTHAIIA 13.01
IMouenensan | 16.01
K
BropHuk 17.01 | Pycckuii

SA3BIK




Cpena 18.01
Yetpepr 19.01
[TsTHUIIA 20.01
[Tonenenpan | 23.01
K
BropHuk 24.01 Teometpn
A
Cpena 25.01 Anrebpa
YerBepr 26.01
[TsTHUIIA 27.01
IMouenensau | 30.01
K
Bropuuk 31.01
Cpena 01.02
Yerpepr 02.02
[TaTHuIa 03.02
[Tonenenpan | 06.02 Wn.s3
K (anrm)
Bropuuxk 07.02
Cpe;[a 08.02 buonoru
s
Yerpepr 09.02 Anre6pa
[TsTHAIA 10.02
[Tonenenpan | 13.02 Hupopma | Uudpopm
K Tuka Irp | a
THKa 2
rp
BropHuk 14.02
Cpena 15.02
Yersepr 16.02
[TaTanna 17.02
Iouenensan | 20.02
K
Bropauk 21.02
Cpena 22.02
Yersepr 23.02
[TaTanna 24.02
[Tonenenpan | 27.02
K
BropHuk 28.02 T'eomerpu
A
Cpena 01.03
YerBepr 02.03 Anre6pa
[TaTHuIa 03.03
IMonenenpan | 06.03 | Pyccknit




K

SA3BIK

BropHuk 07.03 Teorpacdu
a
Cpena 08.03
YerBepr 09.03
[IaTanna 10.03
[Tonenenpan | 13.03 Un.s3
K (anrm)
BropHuk 14.03 | Pycckwmii
SA3bIK
Cpena 15.03
YerBepr 16.03
[TsaTHuIa 17.03
[Tonenenpan | 27.03
K
Bropuuxk 28.03 | Pycckwuii
A3BIK
Cpena 29.03
Yerepr 30.03
[TsaTHuIa 31.03
I[Mouenensuu | 03.04
K
Bropuuxk 04.04
Cpena 05.04
Yersepr 06.04 Anre6pa
[IaTHHuIA 07.04
[Tonenenpan | 10.04
K
Bropuuxk 11.04
Cpena 12.04
Yersepr 13.04
[IaTHHuA 14.04
IMonenensan | 17.04 Wn.53
K (aHrM)
Bropauk 18.04 | Pycckuii
SI3BIK
Cpena 19.04 JIutepary
pa
Yersepr 20.04 | Buomnoru
A
[Iaranma 21.04
IMonenensau | 24.04
K
Bropuux 25.04 TeomeTpn

p:!




Cpena 26.04 Aunre6pa

Yetpepr 27.04

[TsTHUIIA 28.04 Uctopus

[Tonenenpamn | 01.05

K

BropHuk 02.05

Cpena 03.05 Jlutepaty

pa

YerBepr 04.05

[TaTHuIa 05.05

[Touenensuu | 08.05

K

BropHuk 09.05

Cpena 10.05

Yerpepr 11.05

[TsaTHuIa 12.05

[Tonenenpan | 15.05 Uudopma | Uudopm

K a

Bropauk 16.05

Cpena 17.05 Anre6pa

Yerpepr 18.05 HUn.s13 Teorpadu
(anrm) i

[TaTauIa 19.05

[Tonenenpan | 22.05

K

Bropauk 23.05

Cpena 24.05

Yersepr 25.05

[TaTHHIa 26.05




